

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.22056 of 2020 and 35057 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	07.07.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.7-Temple and learned Standing Counsel for Wakf Board appearing for the respondent No.8 seek time to file counter. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 28.07.2025. The Registry is directed to print the names of Sri CH.Satish Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.7-Temple and Sri Farhan Azam Khan, learned Standing Counsel for Wakf Board and delete the names of Sri J.Prabhakar, Sri M.A.K.Mukeed, and Sri Ashutosh Joshi, from the cause list. _____ SK,J <i>bb</i>	