

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.22056 of 2020 and 35057 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.06.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Sri Setty Ravi Teja, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. Sri Farhan Azam Khan, learned Standing Counsel for Telangana State Waqf Board appearing on behalf of the respondents is present and seeks time to file counter affidavit. List on 06.07.2026 for counter of respondents. <u>SN, J</u> Lpd	