

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.22056 of 2020 and 35057 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Sri Prabhakar Sripada, learned Senior Designated Counsel representing Sri Setty Ravi Teja, learned counsel on record appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. Sri Ch. Satish Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for Endowments, appearing on behalf of respondent No.7 is present. List on 13.08.2026. Skj <u>SN, J</u>	